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Theme 

Title 

delivery 
Date 

Time 

Estd. 1997 

Duration 

Faculty 

Ref: VKIT/IIC-6.0/AIML/Q; 2023-24 

Mode of Session 

Student 

Janatha Education Society (®) 

MHAD'S 

INSTITUTE INNOVATION COUNCIL (VKIT-IIC) 

(AFFILIATED TO VTU BELAGAVI. APPROVED BY AICTE NEW DELHI AND RECOGNISED BY GOVT. OF KARNATAKA) 
GUDIMAVU, KUMBALAGODU PosT, KENGERI HOBLI, BENGALURU - 74 

INNOVATION CELL 

Theme 

(GOVERNMENT OF INDLA) 

Coordinator Name 

VIVEKANANDA TECHNOLOT 

Activity Name 

participated 

Coordinators Name 

IIC ID: IC201912167 

Report on World Creativity and Innovation Day 
Celebration 

Offline 

IIC 6.0 (Academic Year 2023-24) 

28/08/2024 

Prototype, Design, Process Development for Business Model/ Process/ 
Services / 

12.30 PM 

2 hours 

Mandatory/Elective Mandatory 

Prof. Jamuna HG 

Manoj Kumar V(3r Sem) 

INSTITUTE OF 

INSTITUTION'S 
INNOVATION 
COUNCIL 

ewry 

No. of students 50 

Poster Design 

India's Independence in AI Era 
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Number of Faculty 
Participants 

Number of external 

participants (if any) 

Expenditure 

Objective 
which is celebrated on April 21st of every year to raise people's understanding 

of the importance of these two procedures in solving global concerns. The 

day's goal is to inspire students to use their imaginations to share their ideas 

with others to foster innovation and the advancement of our nation. 

Denets in terms of| The task assisted the students in recognizing issues facing independent India, 

ledge obtained 

2 

learning/Skil/Know thinking through potential solutions, and producing posters that included 

Description 

This event's goal was to commemorate World Creativity and Innovation Day, 

YouTube Link 

cutting-edge technology to further explain their ideas. 

The Department of AI&ML organized a activity on "World Creativity and 

Innovation Day" on 28th Aug 2024 at 12.30 PM in Al&ML Lab, Department 

of AI&ML. 

This activity was carried out with the intention of inspiring young people and 
students to consider the impact of emerging trends and technology on 
Independent India and its innovation. 

The students created posters during this session to express their thoughts and 
clever strategies for the advancement of our country. Additionally, they drew 
their ideas, emphasizing the sacrifices made by our heroes as well as their 
feelings and intelligence. The students further detailed on the value of picking 
up new sklls and technology and how important they are to the advancement 
of our nation. 

https://voutu.be/jznefrmbwLM 
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Photos 

Google 

Ministry of 
dueaton 

° CATIVITY 

Google 

VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT Of ARTIF1CIAL SWTELLI0ENCE AND MACHINE LEARWINO 

Wvd by AC1e, New u ecogned by 6 of Karntata, ARised e u, staga 

Karnataka, India 

HNOVA rION CELL 

Long 72428463 

INSIIYUTE 1NAOVAON COUNCIL 6,0 - VKIt 

28-08-2024 0 1230 PM 
Prot.JAMUNA MG0ro. Dr, SHAIAKef. Dr. VANAAKSHIP 

Coeno, tcvar 

WORD CREATIVITY AND DESIaIN 

vkit kengeri bangalore 560074. 
Lat 12.751229 

Aa IGAC Iasiattve 

INNOVATION DAY 

& 

28/08/24 12:46 PM GMT +05:30 

Karnataka, Indla 

Lat 12.761229° 

Long 77.428463° 

vkit kengerl bangalora 560074 

rol, Dr. DVCHANDRASMEKAR 
elecbn Coordnatu, e 

AI&ML DEPT, VKIT 

28/08/24 01:12 PM GMT +05:90 

g 

et. o. AVI KOMAR K M 
NNCP 

oPs Map Camera 
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Jamunaty 
Activity Coordinator 

Vice President, IIC-VKIT-6.0 

Soogle 

Google 

Karnataka, India 
vkit kengeri bangalore 560074 
Lat 12.751229° 
Long 77.428463 
28/08/24 01:26 PM GMT +05:30 

Karnataka, India 
vkit kengeri bangalore 560074 
Lat 12.751229 

Long 77.428463 
28/08/24 01:30 PM GMT +05:30 

Chief Coordinator, 
IIC-VKIT-6.0 

LO oPsNap Camera 

Convenor, IIC-VKIT-6.0 

Vice-Principal, VKIT 

ioloylosa 
Head of the Institution Signed By:K M Ravikumar
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VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
AN INSTITUTE OF JANATHA EDUCATION SOCIETY 

eoghised by GOK, Affiliatod to VTU), Approved by AIGTE, New Delhi & Accredited by NAAG 

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICIALINTELIICENCEAND MACHINE LEARNING 

3" Semester Student List 2024-2025 
World Creativity and Innovation Day (28/08/2024) 

SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12, 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

USN 

1VK23AI001 

1VK23AIO02 

1VK23AIO03 

1VK23AI004 

1VK23AI00S 

1VK23AI006 

1VK23A1O07 

1VK23AIO08 

1VK23AIO09 

1VK23AI010 

1VK23AO11 

1VK23AI012 

1VK23AIO13 

1VK23AIO 14 

1VK23AIO15 

1VK23AIO 16 

1VK23AI017 

IVK23AIO18 

1VK23AIO19 

1VK23AI020 

1VK23AI021 

1VK23AI022 

1VK23AI023 

1VK23AI024 

1VK23AI025 

IVK23AI026 

1VK23AI027 

1VK23AI028 

1VK23AI029 

NAME 

ABHISHEK T M 

AKHIL S 

AMRUTHA M 

ANIL YADAV 

ANUSHA H 

BHAVANA 

CHANDRAKANTH GS 

CHETHAN N 

CHINMAY A 

CHIRAG DINESH HEGDE 

CHIRANTH J 

DHANYA 

HARIDRA AV 

HEMANTH KUMAR SN 

ISHWAR 

JAYASURYA B 

JEEVANPV 

KALIKABN 

KALPESH KUMAR JAIN 

KARTHIK MEWARA 

KAVANAMS 

KAVYA B 

KEERTHANA V 

KRUTHIKA N 

LAVANYA G T 

MANSI SURESH 

MANOJKUMAR V 

MANVI UMESH NAIK 

MAYURP 

SIGNATURE 

hitha 
Chunay 

idKV 

NaanaS 

|thaeY 
KuthikaN 

Lavanya.4T 
Haanr 
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30. 

31. 1VK23AI031 

32. 
33. 
34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 
42. 

43. 
44. 

45. 

46. 
47. 

48. 
49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

1VK23AI030 

63. 

1VK23AI032 

1VK23AIO33 

1VK23AI034 

IVK23AI035 

1VK23AIO36 

1VK23AIO37 

1VK23AI038 
1VK23AIO39 
1VK23AI040 

1VK23AI041 
1VK23AI042 
1VK23AIO43 

1VK23AI044 
1VK23AI045 

1VK23AI046 
1VK23AI047 
1VK23AI048 

1VK23AI049 

1VK23AIO50 

1VK23AIOSI 
1VK23AIOS2 

1VK23AIO53 

1VK23AIOS4 

1VK23AIO55 

1VK23AIO56 

1VK23AI057 

1VK23AIOS8 

1VK23AIO59 

1VK23AI060 

1VK23AI061 

Lateral Entry 

Lateral Entry 

MOHAMMED MATHIN 

MONISHA H 

MONISHARK 

MUKESH S 

NEETARANI B 

NISARGAP 

NITHYAP GODBOLE 
POOJITHA U 

PRAJWAL N 

RUSHAB RATHOD 
SAGAR G BAMMAN 

SHASHANK B 

SHASHANKGOWDA PR 
SHASHIDHAR R 

SHILPA VASANTH UPPIN 

SHREYAP 

SHREYANK BHASKAR 
SINDHUN 

SIREESHA 

SRUSTIR BHAT 

SUDARSHAN 
SUKSHIDHI D SHETTY 

SUSENDRAN S 

TANISHQA 
THANUSHREE C 

UDAY S 

ULLAS R GOWDA 

ULLAS SJ 

VARSHAN 

VARSHARANI V 

VARSHINI P 

YASHWANTH M R 

DEVESHC 

NAVEEN KUMARR 

MSt 
Monuha.H 

Ntara.8 

Pocihau 

Shy 

Thau 

Voshinip 

Revesh. c 
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